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       PLAYER INFORMATION ORDER INFORMATION
Please print clearly and fill out completely Individual and Group Packages

Office Use Only

Add-On ItemsDescription

Make checks payable to:

Brian Derenski Photography
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Thank you for supporting this organization through your purchase of photography.
For questions, please feel free to contact me.

A3 - 8x10 IND
1 - 8x10 Group
4 - 5x7s
1 - FB Digital file 
16 - 2x3 wallets

$43.00 B1 - 8x10 Group
1 - 8x10 IND
1 - Memory Mate
1 - Magnet
8 - 2x3 wallets

$35.00 C1 - 8x10 Group
1 - 8x10 IND
2 - 5x7s
1 - Memory Mate
8 - 2x3 wallets

$28.00 D1 - 8x10 Group
1 - 8x10 IND
2 - 4x5s
8 - 2x3 wallets

$24.00

1 - 8x10 Group
1 - 5x7
8 - 2x3 wallets

$19.00
1 - 8x10 IND  
8 - 2x3 wallets

$16.00

Pkg

Pkg

Total Due

Pkg Description

A

B

C

D

E

F

G 1

1

1

1

1

1

$12.00

$12.00

$8.00

$8.00

$15.00

1 $12.00

$8.00

8x10 Group only

8x10 Individual only

5x7  Group Only

5x7  Individual Only

8 Wallets

 Facebook Digital File

Memory Mate

H

I

J

K

M

L

Reg. Qty.

Qty. Price

Amount

$43.00

$35.00

$28.00

$24.00

$19.00

$16.00

Parents/Guardian Name

Street Address

State

Phone

Email

Group/Buddy Image

First Name

Year in School

Last Name

Individual Image

Zip

City

Parents,
Please review the packages and add on selections 
available. Then complete the order form below. After 
making payment, hand the order form to the photog-
rapher. Payment is due on picture day. Sales tax is 
included in all pricing. Packages are of a single pose. 
We can not split packages into different poses. Digital 
files are low resolution for social media only. 

By participating in picture day you agree to allow Brian Derenski Photography and its agents 
to use any images created for their promotinal and advertising purposes, including but not 
limited to print, web, electronic and other social media platforms without compensation. 
To opt out, initial here: ____________

      Seniors       Guard       Full Band

      Freshman     Sophomore     Junior     Senior

Select a group if ordering a package or single group photo.  
You will recieve a full band group if no choice is selected. 

Best 

Value Most 

Popular



A La Cart Items
Pkg Description

G 1

1

1

1

1

1

$15.00

$10.00

$8.00

$8.00

$15.00

1 $10.00

$8.00

8x10 Group only

8x10 Individual only

5x7  Group Only

5x7  Individual Only

8 Wallets

1 $25.00Metal Water Bottle

1 $10.00Calendar (indiv pic)

1 $10.00Magazine Cover

1 $10.00Game Day Tickets

1 $10.00Trader Cards

1 $6.00Magnet  4x5 (indiv pic)

1 $15.00Tumbler

1 $9.00Vivid Dog Tags

1 $25.00Modern Plaque Group

1 $25.00Modern Plaque INDIV

1 $8.00Vivid Key Chain

Facebook Digital

Memory Mate

H

I

J

K

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

1 $9.00Bag TagY

L

Qty. Price
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Thank you for supporting this organization through your purchase of photography.
For questions, please feel free to contact me.
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