

A La Carte Items (continued on back)

Pkg	Description	Qty.	Price
G	8x10 Group only	1	\$12.00
Н	8x10 Individual only	1	\$12.00
Ι	5x7 Group Only	1	\$8.00
J	5x7 Individual Only	1	\$8.00
K	Facebook Digital File	1	\$15.00
L	Memory Mate	1	\$12.00
Μ	8 Wallets	1	\$8.00

Make checks payable to: Brian Derenski Photography

С	\$28.00		
D	\$24.00		
Е	\$19.00		
F	\$16.00		
Pkg	Description		Add-On Items
Т	otal D		

By participating in picture day you agree to allow Brian Derenski Photography and its agents to use any images created for their promotinal and advertising purposes, including but not limited to print, web, electronic and other social media platforms without compensation. To opt out, initial here: ______

Zip

Office Use Only

State

Phone

Email

Group/Buddy Image	
Individual Image	



Brian Derenski Photography

719 S. Pearson Dr. • Springfield MO 65809 417-429-0099 • brian@brianderenski.com www.brianderenski.com

Thank you for supporting this organization through your purchase of photography. For questions, please feel free to contact me.

A La Cart Items

Pkg	Description	Qty.	Price
G	8x10 Group only	1	\$15.00
Н	8x10 Individual only	1	\$10.00
Ι	5x7 Group Only	1	\$8.00
J	5x7 Individual Only	1	\$8.00
K	Facebook Digital	1	\$15.00
L	Memory Mate	1	\$10.00
Μ	8 Wallets	1	\$8.00
Ν	Metal Water Bottle	1	\$25.00
0	Calendar (indiv pic)	1	\$10.00
Р	Magazine Cover	1	\$10.00
Q	Game Day Tickets	1	\$10.00
R	Trader Cards	1	\$10.00
S	Magnet 4x5 (indiv pic)	1	\$6.00
Т	Tumbler	1	\$15.00
U	Vivid Dog Tags	1	\$9.00
V	Modern Plaque Group	1	\$25.00
W	Modern Plaque INDIV	1	\$25.00
Х	Vivid Key Chain	1	\$8.00
Y	Bag Tag	1	\$9.00



